
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1430803010023000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 120,450

CAMA #: 143 08 0 30 10 023 00 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 2835 SW MISSION WOODS DR 

SUNF00095
SUNFLOWER APARTMENTS OF OTTAWA II LP

    

Owner: SUNFLOWER APARTMENTS OF OTTAWA II LP Legal: BLOCK A LOTS 1 & 2 MISSION WOODS SUB #2 LESS S 213.5' 
OF W 210' & LESS ROW AND LESS A TR BEG 566.52' N & 50' E 
OF SW COR SEC TH N 137.48

C/O COMMERCIAL GROUP

C/O COMMERCIAL GROUP

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 474775

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 9,750.37 9,750.37 19,500.74

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202999627-1 01/02/2025

9,433.99 0.00

12/20/2024

0.00

1 9,433.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

9,433.99

Sunflower Apts of 
Ottawa

Check #Name/Amnt: 4326                Sunflower Apts of Ottawa              9433.99

203005384-1 03/04/2025

316.38 0.00

02/21/2025

0.00

1 316.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

316.38

Sunflower 
Apartments of Ott

Check #Name/Amnt: 4330                Sunflower Apartments of Ottawa II      316.38

Grand Totals 9,750.37 0.00 0.00 9,750.37

9,750.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

6.50 0.00 0.00 9,750.37 9,756.87

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/24/2025 1:46:35 AM


