RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/24/2025 1:46:35 AM

Tax Unit ID: 14

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014

Value:

120,450

Parcel #: 1430803010023000

CAMA #: 143 08 0 30 10 023 00 0 00

Sec: 8

Twn: 12

Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:

2835 SW MISSION WOODS DR

SUNF00095

SUNFLOWER APARTMENTS OF OTTAWA II LP

C/O COMMERCIAL GROUP

Owner: SUNFLOWER APARTMENTS OF OTTAWA II LP

C/O COMMERCIAL GROUP

Legal: BLOCK A LOTS 1 & 2 MISSION WOODS SUB #2 LESS S 213.5'

OF W 210' & LESS ROW AND LESS A TR BEG 566.52' N & 50' E

OF SW COR SEC TH N 137.48

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2024	RL	474775	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	9,750.37	9,750.37	19,500.74
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202999627-1	01/02/2025	12/20/2024	1	9,433.99	0.00	0.00	9,433.99	
9,433.99	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Sunflower Apts of	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 4326	Sunflower Apts of	Ottawa	9433.99				
203005384-1	03/04/2025	02/21/2025	1	316.38	0.00	0.00	316.38	
316.38	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Sunflower	
Check #Name/Amnt: 4330 Sunflower Apartments of Ottawa II				Ottawa II 316.	.38			
Grand Totals				9,750.37	0.00	0.00	9,750.37	
9,750.37	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
6.50	0.00	0.00	9,750.37	9,756.87